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FEATURES

LED Type: 

Size: 

Model: 

Height: 

Material: 

Beam Angle: 

Transmittance:  

1. The 60-degree lens angle enables the high bay light �xture to be positioned at a higher height without 
compromising on the quality of illumination. 

2.The 3030 LEDs used in the high bay light �xture are rated for a high lumen output, which makes it suitable 
for large facilities such as gymnasiums, airports, and shopping malls, where a high ceiling is customary.

64LEDs lens 60° 3030 LED for High Bay light
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ALHB255D64LED60G

255x75(mm)

8.9mm

60°

PC-1250Z

>88%

3030 LED
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LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION

LENS DRAWING

LED TYPE LED BRAND

60°

3030LED 3030LED
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